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Board of Supervisors12/17/2019 1

Goodwill Industries of Southern Arizona, Inc., Amendment No. 9, to provide for workforce
development services, amend contractual language and scope of work, USDOL - WIOA Fund,
contract amount $56,800.00 (CT-CS-16-441)

Pima County Printed on 3/27/2026Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

